1/31/2024

20 SPOT

BEST BET

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type NumOfNums
20 SPOT 20

Totals:
BEST BET 4

Totals:
PENNY 8

Totals:
Regular 6

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

A WODN PP

Totals:

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$15.00

$15.00
$162.00

$162.00
$152.00

$152.00
$3.00

$3.00
$1.50
$316.50
$120.00
$18.75

$456.75

$788.75

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$10.00

$10.00
$60.00

$60.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$226.40
$49.40
$2.50

$278.30

$348.30

BS

Hold
$15.00

$15.00
$152.00

$152.00
$92.00

$92.00
$3.00

$3.00
$1.50
$90.10
$70.60
$16.25

$178.45

$440.45

Per centOfSales

1.90

190
20.54

20.54
19.27

19.27
0.38

0.38
0.19
40.13
1521
2.38

57.91

100.00

ExpectedReturn
-0.40

0.66

1.00

0.72

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

WeightedAve
-0.01

0.13

0.19

0.00

0.00
0.21
0.09
0.01

0.64



