	Wager Type 20 SPOT	NumOfNums 20	<u>Sales</u> \$15.00	<u>Winners</u> \$0.00	Hold \$15.00	PercentOfSales	ExpectedReturn -0.40	WeightedAve -0.01
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$15.00	\$0.00	\$15.00	1.90		
	BEST BET	4	\$162.00	\$10.00	\$152.00	20.54	0.66	0.13
BEST BET	Totals:		\$162.00	\$10.00	\$152.00	20.54		
	PENNY	8	\$152.00	\$60.00	\$92.00	19.27	1.00	0.19
PENNY	Totals:		\$152.00	\$60.00	\$92.00	19.27		
	Regular	6	\$3.00	\$0.00	\$3.00	0.38	0.72	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$3.00	\$0.00	\$3.00	0.38		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$1.50	\$0.00	\$1.50	0.19	0.50	0.00
	SPOTLITE	2	\$316.50	\$226.40	\$90.10	40.13	0.53	0.21
	SPOTLITE	3	\$120.00	\$49.40	\$70.60	15.21	0.58	0.09
	SPOTLITE	4	\$18.75	\$2.50	\$16.25	2.38	0.56	0.01
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$456.75	\$278.30	\$178.45	57.91		
<b>Grand Totals:</b>			\$788.75	\$348.30	\$440.45	100.00		0.64

1